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Consultazione ITP

Filtra per anno:

Anno di pagamento

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Trimestre di pagamento

2025-4

2025-3

2025-2

2025-1

Area RGS | Consultazione ITP

ITP

-12,22

-21,27

-9,48

-13,58

-0,69

https://area.rgs.mef.gov.it/area-mini/3/i-miei-servizi/214/indicatore-tempestivita-pagamenti
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